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Peter James Wheeler

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Peter James Wheeler
Postcode B37 7DL

Date of birth March 1967

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
ALISCO COMPANY LLP

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

S.T. PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

EVELENCH COURT (MANAGEMENT)
LIMITED

EVELENCH COURT (MANAGEMENT)
LIMITED

GYLESTONE LTD

UNDERMOOR LTD

GYLESTONE LTD
ASTENHALL LTD

ST PLANT LTD

STEVEN TUSTIN BUILDING
CONTRACTORS LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
0C418029

Number
04919424

05882631

05882631

05224171

05242833

05224171
05242839

05129600

05119008

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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909798706

909798706
Marston House 5 EImdon Lane
Marston Green

Solihull

West Midlands
United Kingdom

British

App. Date
27/12/2022

App. Date
01/10/2006

20/07/2006

20/07/2006

15/10/2004

15/10/2004

15/10/2004
15/10/2004

21/05/2004

14/05/2004

Res. Date

Res. Date

08/05/2008

01/10/2009

01/09/2010

01/09/2010

01/09/2010
01/09/2010

Position
LLP Designated
Member

Position
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



